BOWLER

1 Phil Kepner
Chris Barnes
Sandi Charles

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

2 Doc Dougerty
Doug Becker
Stef Johnson
Chris Johnson
3 Ben Hoefs
Michael Haugen
Latoya Williams
Anthony Thompson
4 Joe Lecroy
Royce Rusher
Maria Rodriguez
Sean Lavery-Spahr
5 Prinic Lewis
Chris Bryant
Traci Ellison
Dante Davis
6 Joe Vito
Vernon Adams

Jovan Ebalaroza-Flores

Stu Williams

7 Jim Stephens
Scott Craddock
Michelle Stephens
Clint Johnson

8 Mark Busscher
Gerald West
Diana Zavjalova
Eric Traylor

9 Rick Minier
Rick Benard
Tina Williams
AJ Chapman

10 Pete Thomas
Butch Cormier
Cindy Mann
Ted Pritts
11 Phil Kilmartin

Michael Hudson
M.J.Larson
Tyler McLearen

2022 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
Plano Super Bowl

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

AVG

237.80
251.80
225.70
244.10
232.80
229.40
231.00
247.70
216.80
247.20
226.70
257.00
233.30
225.30
224.60
239.80
217.90
220.10
215.30
240.50
237.90
225.60
227.50
232.20
232.70
228.90
226.50
229.00
232.70
224.50
214.60
229.10
238.80
226.20
208.70
229.60
229.10
235.70
217.20
214.70
226.70
229.70
216.30
245.90

FINAL STANDINGS
PIN FALL POINTS
9604 102
9477 102
9409 98
9230 92
8918 86
9232 84
9051 82
9009 82
8973 82
8967 82

81
9186

TEAM NAME

KEPNER

DOUGHERTY

HOEFS

LECROY

LEWIS

VITO

STEPHENS

BUSSCHER

MINIER

THOMAS

KILMARTIN

EARNINGS

$ 4,600.00

$ 3,400.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 2,600.00

$ 2,200.00

$ 1,800.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 1,300.00

$ 1,200.00

$ 1,100.00

$ 1,080.00

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1
Lecroy 258
Lewis 190
GAME 2
Lecroy 203
Dougherty 233
GAME 3
Dougherty 248
Hoefs 237
GAME 4
Dougherty 215
Kepner 225




12 Robert Dunaway
Tony Lanning
Kiyoko McDonald
Dimitri Cruz

13 Scott Bender
David McCulley
Ashley Rucker
Jared Hoover

14 Pete Seibel
Scott Dodson
Rina-Zimmerman-Sabo
Alex George

15 Mike McHugh
David Smith
Carolyn Dorin-Ballard
Jared Thompson

16 Ken Gullette
Lee Lorts
Heather Jones
Billy Rogers

17 Darrell Wood
Andy Neuer
Alexa Neuer
Brandon Runk

18 Mike Moscato
Stoney Burke
Tina Taylor
Terry Taylor

19 Earl Hearn
Darin DeSelm
Fania Cobo
Tim Crowe

20 Willie Wells
Mark Waldrep
Aseret Zetter
Arturo Quintero

21 Butch Warren
Greg Short
Nicolette Gaudette
Tyson Branagan

22 John Shuffler
Scott Webb
Sarah Klassen
Ray Lussier

23 Donald Robinson
Derek Williams
Shannon Pluhowsky
Mike Donahue

24 Raif Terry
Kelly Bonta
Kayla Bandy
Austin Boulds

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

216.50
230.20
233.70
229.20
240.80
225.40
229.80
250.30
234.80
213.40
228.40
241.40
234.10
223.10
215.00
246.10
214.70
237.60
220.90
216.60
222.70
228.90
228.10
242.80
220.60
239.20
227.40
227.10
227.30
243.30
209.40
219.40
194.40
225.20
227.50
222.40
230.50
223.50
216.50
203.50
202.20
227.00
228.80
227.30
198.40
239.10
234.70
237.80
225.60
228.90
228.70
224.40

9096

9463

9180

9183

8898

9225

9143

8994

8695

8740

8853

9100

9076

81

80

80

78

78

74

74

74

74

72

71

70

69

DUNAWAY

BENDER

SEIBEL

MCHUGH

GULLETTE

WOOD

MOSCATO

HEARN

WELLS

BUTCH WARREN

SHUFFLER

ROBINSON

TERRY

$ 1,060.00

$ 1,040.00

$ 1,020.00

$ 1,000.00



25 Guy Foster
Dino Castillo
Tannya Roumimper
Mike Dole

26 Jackie Proby
Jerry Meeley
Vicki Frederick
Cedric Gaines

27 Mark Williams
Steven Hauk
Anita Arnett
Omar Arnett

28 Paul McCordic
John Austin, jr
Caitlyn Johnson
Anthony Neuer

29 Jon Delaney
Greg Staton
Lydia Gilbert
Anthony Simonsen

30 Mike Warren
Charles McLean
Susan Weigle
Gid Rash

31 John Woessner
Scot Nack
Jodi Woessner
Fero Williams

32 Danny Inocencio
Steve Fields
Andee Tadiello
Parker Capra

33 Marshall Medlin
Brian Childress
Claire Ladwig
Matt McGill

34 Mike Clemence
Paul Enright
Erin McCarthy
Mykel Holliman

35 Robert Lawrence
Tony Franklin
Genie Franklin
Justin Bui

36 Doug Hayes
Chris Hibbitts
Rachel Perez
Michael Shirley

37 Mark Cozart
Andy Felps
Cathy Nelson
Monroe Maddux

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

221.30
229.70
213.90
242.30
217.80
215.50
221.70
232.00
217.50
236.90
235.80
235.00
221.00
225.90
212.20
231.00
217.80
207.80
188.10
239.30
208.80
220.70
216.50
237.90
211.00
226.30
210.70
239.30
208.80
232.90
202.90
237.10
211.60
232.30
185.90
228.10
215.70
215.60
217.30
231.50
209.70
218.70
216.90
241.90
229.80
224.90
226.20
235.00
214.10
214.20
206.40
234.90

9072

8870

9252

8901

8521

8839

8873

8818

8579

8801

8872

9159

8695

69

69

68

68

68

65

64

64

63

61

58

56

56

FOSTER

PROBY

WILLIAMS

MCCORDIC

DELANEY

MIKE WARREN

WOESSNER

INOCENCIO

MEDLIN

CLEMENCE

ROBLAW

HAYES

COZART



38 Rick Lawrence
Bobby Browder
Marissa Allison

Nathan Van Putten
39 Clarence McQueen

Brandon Moore
Keondra Eaton

Terence McQueen

40 Keith Hensley
Thomas Gwin
Amy Drescher

Jeremy Trubenstein

41 Jeff Janssen
Brian Linderman
Jodi Rogers
Chris Hayes

42 Alan Gohlke
Andrew Nguyen
Jackie Fisher
Doug Brown

43 Luis Gregorich
Rick Irvine
Loren Tenczar
Chandler Ritsch

44 Bob Schille
Billy Hutchinson
Christi Dean
Mark Dean

45 Frank Elam
Kelly Ray
Wanda Parker
Brett Cooper

46 Ron Boroff
Doug Ingalsbe
Catie Beasley
Adam Beasley

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Guest

214.70
218.20
221.00
195.80
227.60
220.50
232.30
219.40
231.60
231.50
180.80
232.60
223.90
228.90
201.00
220.90
213.50
221.70
207.20
224.00
215.60
211.10
195.20
208.60
181.80
217.30
197.30
221.20
203.40
227.60
196.70
225.00
197.70
213.70
224.40
213.40

8497

8997

8765

8684

8664

8305

8176

8525

8492

56

55

55

50

50

50

50

42

35

LAWRENCE

MCQUEEN

HENSLEY

JANSSEN

NGUYEN

GREGORICH

SCHILLE

ELAM

BOROFF



GAME|GAME|GAME [GAME|GAME | GAME (GAME |GAME | GAME | GAME AVG

# SASBA MEMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |TOTAL

1 |Danny Inocencio 237 | 234 | 182 | 180 | 189 [ 217 | 196 | 254 [ 202 | 197 | 2088 | 208.80
1 |Steve Fields 269 | 246 | 215 | 225 | 210 | 279 | 201 227 | 234 | 223 | 2329 | 232.90
2 |Jackie Proby 255 | 168 | 247 | 256 | 182 [ 225 | 203 | 194 [ 183 | 265 | 2178 | 217.80
2 |Jerry Meeley 188 | 216 | 258 | 227 | 202 | 218 [ 213 | 203 | 193 [ 237 | 2155 | 215.50
3 |John Shuffler 180 | 181 168 | 213 | 209 [ 268 | 202 | 205 [ 182 | 214 | 2022 | 202.20
3 |Scott Webb 224 | 207 | 195 | 227 | 279 [ 206 | 191 229 | 277 | 235 | 2270 | 227.00
4 |Alan Gohlke 228 | 203 | 178 | 180 | 210 [ 213 | 258 | 226 [ 183 | 256 | 2135 | 213.50
4 |Andrew Nguyen 255 | 195 | 203 [ 234 | 181 223 | 267 | 235 | 242 | 182 | 2217 | 221.70
5 |Phil Kepner 247 | 239 | 228 | 267 | 178 [ 258 | 279 | 224 | 259 | 199 | 2378 | 237.80
5 |Chris Barnes 209 | 217 | 268 | 234 | 225 | 259 | 279 | 236 | 245 | 256 | 2518 [ 251.80
6 |Guy Foster 230 | 193 | 186 | 194 | 243 | 196 | 219 | 244 | 244 | 264 | 2213 | 221.30
6 |Dino Castillo 234 | 279 | 184 | 256 | 154 | 238 | 299 | 174 [ 213 | 266 | 2297 | 229.70
7 |Robert Dunaway 201 258 | 174 | 244 | 202 | 169 [ 204 | 257 | 191 265 | 2165 | 216.50
7 |Tony Lanning 232 | 240 | 233 | 205 | 215 [ 246 | 228 | 201 259 | 243 | 2302 | 230.20
8 |Phil Kilmartin 258 | 201 254 | 216 | 211 200 | 203 | 212 | 242 | 180 [ 2267 | 226.70
8 |Michael Hudson 232 | 248 | 228 | 230 | 237 [ 199 | 256 | 268 [ 228 | 171 | 2297 | 229.70
9 |Mark Cozart 269 | 174 | 204 | 195 | 234 | 217 | 173 | 203 [ 249 | 223 | 2141 | 214.10
9 |Andy Felps 225 | 197 [ 223 | 202 | 197 [ 222 | 227 | 203 [ 201 245 | 2142 | 214.20
10 [Frank Elam 246 | 188 | 196 | 247 | 203 | 248 | 180 [ 161 181 184 | 2034 | 203.40
10 [Kelly Ray 204 | 213 | 258 | 234 | 245 | 234 | 246 | 216 | 224 | 202 | 2276 | 227.60
11 [Keith Hensley 179 | 279 | 247 | 269 | 203 | 238 [ 229 | 205 | 276 | 191 | 2316 | 231.60
11 [Thomas Gwin 249 | 191 244 | 279 | 225 | 256 | 226 | 244 | 195 | 206 | 2315 | 231.50
12 |Scott Bender 289 | 247 | 266 | 219 | 229 [ 279 | 247 | 183 [ 194 | 255 | 2408 | 240.80
12 [David McCulley 234 | 265 | 222 | 264 | 174 | 206 | 160 | 214 [ 279 | 236 | 2254 | 225.40
13 [Rick Lawrence 177 | 246 | 213 | 199 | 213 | 184 [ 217 | 210 | 255 [ 233 | 2147 | 214.70
13 [Bobby Browder 213 | 257 | 201 223 | 180 [ 258 | 206 | 219 [ 181 244 | 2182 | 218.20
14 [Doc Dougherty 200 | 255 | 225 | 232 | 226 | 298 | 256 [ 161 217 | 258 | 2328 | 232.80
14 [Doug Becker 205 | 225 | 259 | 224 | 247 | 248 | 195 | 244 | 255 | 192 | 2294 | 229.40
15 [Prinic Lewis 213 | 227 | 188 | 196 | 202 [ 222 | 227 | 269 | 235 | 200 | 2179 [ 217.90
15 |Chris Bryant 236 | 202 | 259 | 190 | 239 [ 233 | 192 | 256 [ 193 | 201 | 2201 | 220.10
16 |Pete Thomas 248 | 228 | 219 | 279 | 228 | 194 | 212 | 258 [ 215 | 210 | 2291 | 229.10
16 |Butch Cormier 269 | 236 | 237 | 247 | 278 | 265 | 217 | 203 [ 244 | 161 | 2357 | 235.70
17 [Ben Hoefs 234 | 196 | 243 | 199 | 235 [ 225 | 236 | 214 [ 200 | 186 | 2168 | 216.80
17 [Michael Haugen 278 | 233 | 237 | 222 | 234 | 279 | 258 | 245 [ 280 | 206 | 2472 | 247.20
18 [Jim Stephens 238 | 235 | 201 228 | 259 | 214 | 213 | 223 | 248 | 268 | 2327 | 232.70
18 [Scott Craddock 186 | 237 | 216 | 278 | 224 | 236 | 208 | 236 | 199 [ 269 | 2289 | 228.90
19 [Darrell Wood 225 | 199 [ 247 | 252 | 201 232 | 236 | 187 | 247 | 201 [ 2227 | 222.70
19 [Andy Neuer 279 | 266 [ 228 | 204 | 217 [ 247 | 228 | 225 | 194 | 201 | 2289 | 228.90
20 |Mike Clemence 276 | 215 | 198 | 249 | 193 [ 174 | 218 | 198 [ 212 | 224 | 2157 | 215.70
20 |Paul Enright 218 | 189 | 201 164 | 235 | 228 | 195 | 247 | 244 | 235 | 2156 | 215.60
21 |Raif Terry 224 | 191 200 | 170 | 226 [ 300 | 247 | 203 | 239 | 256 | 2256 | 225.60
21 |Kelly Bonta 244 | 233 | 270 | 215 | 179 [ 181 234 | 215 | 229 | 289 | 2289 | 228.90
22 |Butch Warren 257 | 215 | 223 | 234 | 245 | 205 | 244 | 233 | 181 268 | 2305 | 230.50
22 |Greg Short 215 | 216 | 171 195 | 250 | 279 [ 221 245 | 226 | 217 | 2235 | 223.50
23 |Donald Robinson 192 | 189 | 233 | 168 | 180 [ 204 | 217 | 205 [ 161 235 | 1984 | 198.40
23 |Derek Williams 238 | 215 [ 210 | 226 | 255 [ 264 | 268 | 212 | 257 | 246 | 2391 | 239.10
24 |Mike Warren 217 | 207 | 195 | 179 | 236 [ 269 | 214 | 169 | 197 | 205 | 2088 | 208.80
24 |Charles McLean 258 | 211 200 | 216 [ 300 | 215 | 234 | 198 | 227 | 148 | 2207 | 220.70
25 |Pete Seibel 209 | 237 | 236 | 257 | 225 | 242 | 224 | 259 [ 268 | 191 | 2348 | 234.80
25 |Scott Dodson 236 | 248 | 223 | 203 | 232 [ 191 165 | 221 192 | 223 | 2134 | 213.40
26 |Clarence McQueen 205 | 228 | 223 | 247 | 248 | 279 | 234 | 224 [ 203 | 185 | 2276 | 227.60
26 |Brandon Moore 159 | 237 | 198 | 246 | 263 | 204 [ 182 | 235 | 224 [ 257 | 2205 | 220.50
27 |Mike Moscato 243 | 220 | 228 | 182 | 233 [ 236 | 239 | 212 [ 190 | 223 | 2206 | 220.60
27 |Stoney Burke 227 | 209 | 238 | 225 | 265 [ 300 | 212 | 187 [ 239 | 290 | 2392 | 239.20
28 |Greg Staton 213 | 235 | 205 | 214 | 234 | 187 | 179 | 200 [ 216 | 195 | 2078 | 207.80
28 |Jon Delaney 210 | 278 | 200 | 257 | 192 [ 226 | 259 | 205 | 178 | 173 | 2178 | 217.80
29 |Mark Williams 213 | 162 | 268 | 216 | 223 [ 203 | 197 | 224 | 225 | 244 | 2175 | 217.50
29 |Steven Hauk 289 | 246 | 213 | 246 | 207 | 204 | 278 | 216 | 268 | 202 [ 2369 [ 236.90
30 |Marshall Medlin 265 | 256 | 194 | 209 | 180 [ 208 | 228 | 180 [ 214 | 182 | 2116 | 211.60
30 |Brian Childress 225 | 257 | 194 | 237 | 223 | 299 | 2568 | 204 [ 214 | 212 | 2323 | 232.30
31 |Rick Minier 256 | 248 | 245 | 205 | 247 | 217 | 219 | 268 | 211 212 | 2328 | 232.80
31 |Rick Benard 234 | 258 | 200 | 234 | 166 | 225 | 246 | 246 | 236 | 217 | 2262 | 226.20




32 |Joe Vito 279 | 258 | 210 | 222 | 227 | 248 | 247 | 258 | 216 | 214 | 2379 | 237.90
32 |Vernon Adams 238 | 191 187 | 235 | 246 | 225 | 222 | 235 [ 210 | 267 | 2256 | 225.60
33 |Paul McCordic 209 | 238 | 268 | 225 | 205 [ 202 | 235 | 214 [ 203 | 211 | 2210 | 221.00
33 |John Austin, Jr 236 | 267 | 198 | 210 | 222 | 248 | 193 | 220 [ 186 | 279 | 2259 | 225.90
34 |Jeff Janssen 245 | 2568 | 182 | 258 | 245 | 166 | 198 | 235 [ 248 | 204 | 2239 | 223.90
34 |Brian Linderman 214 | 257 | 197 | 259 | 227 | 200 | 246 | 208 [ 257 | 224 | 2289 | 228.90
35 |Willie Wells 182 | 189 | 206 [ 237 | 194 | 150 | 225 | 213 | 144 | 204 | 1944 | 194.40
35 |Mark Waldrep 256 | 218 [ 258 | 202 | 225 [ 214 | 226 | 238 | 180 | 235 | 2252 | 225.20
36 |Luis Gregorich 203 | 225 [ 173 | 219 | 194 [ 232 | 213 | 237 | 183 | 277 | 2156 | 215.60
36 |Rick Irvine 170 | 187 | 277 | 157 | 214 | 269 | 200 | 245 | 224 | 168 | 2111 | 211.10
37 |Robert Lawrence 183 | 266 | 230 | 227 | 215 | 192 [ 194 | 214 | 209 [ 167 | 2097 | 209.70
37 |Tony Franklin 222 | 224 | 220 | 243 | 290 | 264 | 177 | 162 [ 225 | 160 | 2187 | 218.70
38 |Bob Schille 206 | 181 179 | 182 | 144 | 201 177 | 211 187 | 150 | 1818 | 181.80
38 |Billy Hutchinson 212 | 180 | 233 | 227 | 222 | 214 | 181 269 | 259 [ 176 | 2173 | 217.30
39 |Doug Hayes 278 | 182 | 279 | 229 | 266 [ 210 | 200 | 247 [ 223 | 184 | 2298 | 229.80
39 |Chris Hibbitts 209 | 222 | 257 | 211 214 | 279 | 237 | 198 | 204 | 218 | 2249 | 224.90
40 |Earl Hearn 224 | 177 | 215 | 270 | 202 | 269 | 206 | 256 [ 217 | 237 | 2273 | 227.30
40 |Darin DeSelm 224 | 217 | 257 | 206 | 279 [ 216 | 290 | 258 | 227 | 259 | 2433 | 243.30
41 |John Woessner 227 | 197 | 258 | 182 | 161 268 | 226 | 197 | 224 | 170 [ 2110 | 211.00
41 |Scot Nack 245 | 268 | 191 227 | 202 | 268 [ 266 | 208 | 178 | 210 | 2263 | 226.30
42 |Mike McHugh 279 | 217 | 206 | 211 197 | 278 | 234 | 267 | 227 | 225 | 2341 | 234.10
42 |David Smith 226 | 182 | 279 | 204 | 200 [ 224 | 268 | 222 [ 215 | 211 | 2231 | 223.10
43 |Mark Busscher 210 | 220 | 255 | 277 | 213 | 237 | 205 | 246 [ 257 | 207 | 2327 | 232.70
43 |Gerald West 279 | 236 | 228 | 223 | 223 | 220 | 202 | 195 [ 244 | 195 | 2245 | 224.50
44 |Kenny Gullette 217 | 247 | 173 | 206 | 244 | 278 | 202 | 203 [ 189 | 188 | 2147 | 214.70
44 |Lee Lorts 247 | 204 | 218 | 218 | 205 [ 235 | 290 | 268 [ 202 | 289 | 2376 | 237.60
45 |Ron Boroff 180 | 203 | 217 | 189 | 164 | 193 | 198 | 234 | 194 [ 205 | 1977 | 197.70
45 |Doug Ingalsbe 226 | 243 | 182 | 185 | 231 230 | 220 [ 243 | 166 | 211 [ 2137 | 213.70
46 |Joe Lecroy 215 | 244 | 201 221 245 | 247 | 223 | 237 | 236 | 264 | 2333 | 233.30
46 |Royce Rusher 259 | 195 | 216 | 225 | 177 | 232 | 245 | 245 | 266 | 193 | 2253 | 225.30




GAME|GAME|GAME|GAME|GAME (GAME|GAME |GAME GAME|GAME AVG
Gals & Guests 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
1 [Andee Tadiello 202 | 161 205 | 198 | 207 [ 237 | 211 171 245 | 192 2029 202.90
1 [Parker Capra 237 | 205 | 215 | 257 | 247 | 249 | 279 | 278 | 212 | 192 2371 237.10
2 |Vicki Frederick 202 | 258 | 207 [ 188 | 214 | 201 258 | 189 | 246 [ 254 2217 221.70
2 |Cedric Gaines 191 217 | 222 | 258 | 193 | 258 [ 268 | 253 | 225 [ 235 2320 232.00
3 |Sarah Klassen 190 | 247 | 166 [ 236 | 201 264 | 241 248 | 226 | 269 2288 | 228.80
3 |Ray Lussier 193 | 210 | 235 | 217 | 2565 | 259 | 246 | 222 | 210 | 226 2273 227.30
4 |Jackie Fisher 237 | 187 [ 190 | 182 | 200 [ 259 | 248 | 195 [ 205 | 169 2072 207.20
4 |Doug Brown 227 | 198 | 247 | 248 | 247 | 194 | 228 | 215 | 232 | 204 2240 224.00
5 |Sandi Charles 186 | 216 | 192 [ 243 | 229 | 249 | 268 | 236 | 244 | 194 2257 225.70
5 [Anthony Lavery-Spahr | 259 | 226 | 214 | 248 | 279 | 266 [ 237 | 214 | 244 [ 254 2441 24410
6 |Tannya Roumimper 204 | 276 | 220 [ 300 | 177 | 149 | 192 | 232 [ 180 | 209 2139 213.90
6 |Mike Dole 244 | 182 | 213 | 278 | 270 | 227 | 226 | 269 [ 255 | 259 2423 242.30
7 |Kiyoko McDonald 300 | 259 [ 224 | 219 | 203 | 267 | 212 | 242 | 198 | 213 2337 233.70
7 |Dimitri Cruz 239 | 213 | 244 | 203 | 194 [ 223 | 256 | 248 | 235 | 237 2292 229.20
8 |M.J.Larson 203 | 268 [ 186 | 196 | 146 [ 266 | 225 | 258 [ 205 | 210 2163 216.30
8 |Tyler McLearen 258 | 202 | 222 | 259 | 259 | 266 | 245 | 278 | 255 | 215 2459 245.90
9 |Cathy Nelson 232 | 220 [ 199 | 190 | 214 [ 194 | 201 243 | 193 | 178 2064 | 206.40
9 |Monroe Maddux 255 | 266 | 220 | 235 | 247 | 193 | 227 | 244 | 205 | 267 2349 234.90
10 |Wanda Parker 244 |1 201 183 | 178 | 211 194 | 181 190 | 210 | 175 1967 196.70
10 [Brett Cooper 212 | 226 | 246 | 206 | 180 [ 266 | 247 | 238 | 184 | 245 2250 225.00
11 [Amy Drescher 210 | 172 | 180 [ 186 | 193 | 177 [ 152 | 201 150 | 187 1808 180.80
11 [Jeremy Trubenstein 224 | 256 | 248 | 241 224 | 241 214 | 260 | 184 [ 234 2326 | 232.60
12 [Ashley Rucker 212 | 206 | 256 | 228 | 216 [ 218 | 196 | 259 [ 257 | 250 2298 229.80
12 |Jared Hoover 278 | 268 | 234 | 253 | 269 [ 267 | 246 | 234 [ 235 | 219 2503 250.30
13 |Marissa Allison 241 214 | 214 | 204 | 214 | 300 [ 176 | 220 | 246 [ 181 2210 221.00
13 [Nathan Van Putten 178 | 223 | 188 | 214 | 208 | 190 | 157 | 186 [ 248 | 166 1958 195.80
14 |Stef Johnson 246 | 201 251 236 | 204 | 223 | 212 | 235 | 265 | 237 2310 231.00
14 |Chris Johnson 234 | 289 [ 207 | 247 | 215 | 278 | 257 | 279 | 258 | 213 2477 247.70
15 |Traci Ellison 220 | 232 | 226 | 197 | 191 225 | 202 | 211 208 | 151 2153 215.30
15 [Dante Davis 193 | 278 | 234 | 277 | 205 | 241 242 | 244 | 223 | 268 2405 | 240.50
16 [Cindy Mann 225 | 247 | 237 | 202 | 177 | 225 | 226 | 203 | 228 | 202 2172 217.20
16 [Ted Pritts 216 | 247 | 215 | 218 | 203 | 166 | 190 | 213 [ 245 | 234 2147 214.70
17 |Latoya Williams 208 | 257 | 205 | 234 | 246 [ 279 | 205 | 185 [ 192 | 256 2267 | 226.70
17 |Anthony Williams 228 | 266 | 279 | 268 | 193 [ 286 | 267 | 227 [ 300 | 256 2570 257.00
18 |Michelle Stephens 267 | 225 | 243 | 208 | 220 [ 217 | 232 | 226 | 226 | 201 2265 226.50
18 [Clint Johnson 204 | 237 | 230 | 246 | 190 [ 289 | 195 | 224 | 268 | 207 2290 229.00
19 |Alexa Neuer 256 | 217 | 287 | 203 | 161 235 | 218 | 205 | 232 [ 267 2281 228.10
19 |Brandon Ruck 223 | 300 | 287 | 2156 | 173 | 237 | 2585 | 277 | 238 | 223 2428 242.80
20 |Erin McCarthy 226 | 182 | 225 | 215 | 204 | 215 [ 213 | 211 237 | 245 2173 217.30
20 |Mykel Holliman 278 | 225 | 226 | 208 | 255 | 245 | 233 | 198 [ 223 | 224 2315 | 231.50
21 |Kayla Bandy 279 | 217 | 191 237 | 223 | 211 259 | 215 | 210 | 245 2287 228.70
21 |Austin Boulds 225 | 237 | 256 | 202 | 218 [ 220 | 246 | 236 [ 211 193 2244 | 224.40
22 |Nicolette Gaudette 244 | 216 | 226 | 199 | 237 [ 214 | 205 | 195 [ 224 | 205 2165 216.50
22 |Tyson Branagan 195 | 188 | 211 188 | 202 | 230 | 216 | 215 [ 206 | 184 2035 203.50
23 |Shannon Pluhowsky 211 236 | 212 | 235 | 269 | 259 [ 237 | 258 | 193 [ 237 2347 234.70
23 |Mike Donahue 245 | 237 | 219 | 247 | 249 [ 275 | 256 | 235 | 202 | 213 2378 237.80
24 |Susan Weigle 240 | 198 [ 249 | 212 | 193 [ 177 | 195 | 266 [ 235 | 200 2165 | 216.50
24 |Gid Rash 259 | 186 [ 252 | 245 | 208 [ 265 | 259 | 247 | 245 | 213 2379 237.90
25 |Rina Zimmerman-Sabg 224 | 289 [ 190 | 183 | 231 300 | 193 [ 227 | 202 | 245 2284 | 228.40
25 |Alex George 233 | 237 | 203 | 233 | 256 | 258 | 214 | 259 [ 243 | 278 2414 | 241.40
26 |Keondra Eaton 279 | 226 | 234 | 300 | 234 | 193 | 232 | 234 [ 188 | 203 2323 232.30
26 |Terence McQueen 216 | 232 | 213 | 216 | 190 [ 200 | 269 | 200 [ 236 | 222 2194 | 21940
27 |Tina Taylor 256 | 232 | 222 | 246 | 206 [ 258 | 188 | 211 221 234 2274 | 227.40
27 |Terry Taylor 226 | 210 [ 196 | 245 | 244 [ 252 | 258 | 203 [ 264 | 173 2271 227.10
28 |Lydia Gilbert 195 | 163 | 139 | 186 | 197 | 182 | 222 | 240 [ 190 | 167 1881 188.10
28 |Anthony Simonsen 247 | 259 | 216 | 211 232 | 258 | 268 | 267 | 235 [ 200 2393 239.30
29 |Anita Arnett 214 | 203 | 259 | 279 | 169 [ 258 | 258 | 268 | 267 | 183 2358 235.80
29 |Omar Arnett 258 | 248 | 215 | 195 | 215 [ 276 | 278 | 228 | 213 | 224 2350 235.00
30 |Claire Ladwig 182 | 193 | 206 | 166 [ 157 | 162 | 195 | 190 | 207 | 201 1859 185.90
30 |Matt McGill] 230 | 248 | 195 [ 219 | 215 | 237 [ 227 | 225 | 224 | 261 2281 228.10
31 |Tina Williams 226 | 258 | 186 [ 190 | 182 [ 239 | 248 | 160 [ 218 | 180 2087 208.70
31 |AJ Chapman 258 | 235 | 184 | 233 | 206 | 194 | 256 | 234 | 237 | 259 2296 229.60




32 |Jovan Flores 243 | 234 | 182 | 214 | 216 | 258 | 215 | 235 [ 254 | 224 2275 | 227.50
32 |Stu Williams 236 | 216 | 223 | 258 | 289 [ 184 | 236 | 225 | 246 | 209 2322 232.20
33 |Caitlyn Johnson 198 | 232 | 216 | 258 | 205 | 207 | 192 | 182 [ 199 | 233 2122 212.20
33 |Anthony Neuer 251 279 | 194 | 267 | 202 | 236 [ 184 | 264 | 190 [ 243 2310 231.00
34 |Jodi Rogers 195 | 223 | 162 | 216 | 214 | 227 | 187 | 189 [ 194 | 203 2010 201.00
34 |Chris Hayes 279 | 258 | 184 | 176 | 254 | 235 | 234 | 202 [ 193 | 194 2209 220.90
35 |Aseret Zetter 245 | 259 [ 223 | 201 181 258 | 221 258 | 224 | 205 2275 227.50
35 |Arturo Quintero 215 | 195 [ 218 | 237 | 220 | 228 | 225 | 229 | 235 | 222 2224 | 222.40
36 |Loren Tenczar 210 | 195 [ 182 | 180 | 172 [ 211 173 | 221 191 217 1952 195.20
36 [Chandler Ritsch 220 | 195 [ 224 | 194 | 246 | 248 | 225 | 196 [ 169 | 169 2086 208.60
37 |Genie Franklin 213 | 232 | 205 | 202 | 227 | 232 | 223 | 216 | 279 | 140 2169 216.90
37 |Justin Bui 289 | 220 | 227 | 247 | 224 | 268 | 259 | 258 [ 225 | 202 2419 241.90
38 |Christi Dean 221 200 | 207 [ 178 | 174 | 214 [ 205 | 212 | 184 [ 178 1973 197.30
38 |Mark Dean 167 | 191 236 | 266 [ 231 232 | 237 | 263 | 205 | 184 2212 221.20
39 |Rachel Perez 278 | 193 [ 278 | 193 | 238 | 191 247 | 227 | 212 | 205 2262 226.20
39 |Michael Shirley 264 | 221 279 | 225 | 279 | 297 | 190 [ 157 | 224 | 214 2350 235.00
40 |Fania Cobo 207 | 247 | 202 | 147 | 191 195 | 204 | 274 | 181 246 2094 | 209.40
40 |Tim Crowe 202 | 238 | 223 | 226 | 184 [ 208 | 274 | 222 | 211 206 2194 | 21940
41 |Jodi Woessner 193 | 170 | 196 [ 159 | 206 | 267 [ 202 | 247 | 232 | 235 2107 210.70
41 |Fero Williams 259 | 249 | 266 [ 258 | 245 | 248 [ 211 217 | 248 | 192 2393 239.30
42 |Carolyn Dorin-Ballard | 235 | 227 | 245 | 205 | 211 206 | 236 | 197 | 182 | 206 2150 215.00
42 |Jared Thompson 219 | 217 | 227 | 265 | 279 | 214 | 266 | 279 | 238 | 257 2461 246.10
43 |Diana Zavjalova 255 | 244 | 196 | 184 | 203 | 221 222 | 226 | 184 | 211 2146 | 214.60
43 |Eric Traylor 225 | 195 [ 225 | 228 | 258 [ 249 | 225 | 248 [ 244 | 194 2291 229.10
44 |Heather Jones 259 | 222 | 197 | 254 | 184 [ 222 | 226 | 256 | 177 | 212 2209 220.90
44 |Billy Rogers 226 | 229 | 259 | 248 | 223 [ 211 229 | 161 200 | 180 2166 216.60
45 |Catie Beasley 218 | 247 | 266 | 245 | 176 | 226 | 247 | 196 | 228 | 195 2244 | 224.40
45 |Adam Beasley 213 | 265 | 149 | 179 | 264 [ 211 214 | 227 | 223 | 189 2134 | 213.40
46 |Maria Rodriguez 247 | 205 | 201 246 | 232 | 257 | 231 215 | 208 | 204 2246 224.60
46 |Sean Lavery-Spahr 300 | 215 | 201 228 | 205 | 266 | 227 | 267 | 279 | 210 2398 239.80
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